2012
KING AIRL

@ SKIN: 56630 CAJON SPICE OBSID

B A - 62447 CHESTNUT PEARL

@ B-60751 SEDONA BRONZE MET.
C- 575874 VANILLA BEAN

UNIT: 530131
DEALER: NORTH TRAIL RV
SPECIAL:517

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530131 - 2012 KING AIRE

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.4 78.4 313.7 313.7

56680 BC105 WHITE 7.6 86.0 30.4 344.1

CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL |BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 10.4 96.4 41.6 385.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 3.6 100.0 14.4 400.1

BC200 BLACK 673.8 773.9 2695.3 3095.4

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 89.6 863.5 358.5 3453.9

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 72.5 72.5 290.0 290.0

62447 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 48.3 120.8 193.3 483.3

BROWN MICA BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 243.1 363.9 972.4 1455.7

BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 32.6 396.6 130.5 1586.2

BC200 BLACK 399.2 795.8 1596.8 3183.0

BC800 RED GOLD 35.3 831.0 141.1 3324.1

BC821 DARK MAROON 27.8 858.8 111.2 3435.3

BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.9 869.7 435 3478.8

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR B: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.9 79.9 319.7 319.7

60751 BC800 RED GOLD 264.3 344.3 1057.3 1377.0

PANAMA BROWN PEARL BC200 BLACK 172.1 516.4 688.5 2065.5
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.2 608.6 368.8 2434.3

BC821 DARK MAROON 270.5 879.1 1081.9 3516.2

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.1 79.1 316.3 316.3

575874 BC191 0 7339 812.9 2935.4 3251.7

EGGSHELL BC209 BLACK TONER 27.1 840.0 108.3 3360.0

BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.6 864.6 98.2 3458.2

BC805 RED OXIDE 4.3 868.9 17.3 3475.5

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.2 956.1 348.8 3824.3

COLOR D: BASE#  |BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 530131 - 2012 KING AIRE

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
* Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 665.3 665.3 2661.3 2661.3

56680 HB203 DEEP BLACK 227.9 893.3 911.7 3573.0

CAJON SPICE OBSIDIAN PEARL |HB200 BLUE BLACK 20.3 913.5 81.0 3654.0
HB770 RED OXIDE 11.6 925.1 46.5 3700.5

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 9.7 934.8 38.8 3739.3

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 8.7 943.5 34.7 3774.0

HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 5.9 949.4 23.4 3797.4

HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 2.0 951.4 8.0 3805.4

HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 1.9 953.3 7.7 3813.1

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 614.1 614.1 2456.4 2456.4

62447 HB203 DEEP BLACK 117.9 732.0 471.4 2927.8

BROWN MICA HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 69.8 801.7 279.0 3206.8

HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 26.4 828.1 105.6 3312.4

HB780 RED GOLD 21.7 849.8 86.6 3399.0

HB880 RED VIOLET 13.3 863.0 53.0 3452.0

HB861 MAROON 10.9 873.9 43.4 3495.4

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 80.5 954.4 322.1 3817.5

COLOR B: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 570.4 570.4 2281.6 2281.6

60751 HB780 RED GOLD 145.1 715.5 580.5 2862.1

PANAMA BROWN PEARL HB680 GOLD 107.8 823.3 431.1 3293.2
HB861 MAROON 71.4 894.7 285.6 3578.8

HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.5 933.2 153.9 3732.7

HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.6 961.8 114.5 3847.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.8 981.6 79.1 3926.3

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.6 988.2 26.4 3952.7

COLOR C: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
. Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.5 492.5 1970.0 1970.0

575874 HB990 WHITE 504.3 996.8 2017.2 3987.2

EGGSHELL HB779 RED OXIDE 65.1 1061.9 260.2 4247 .4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.1 1116.0 216.5 4463.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.7 1137.7 86.9 4550.8

COLOR D: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
N Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams




